Metric 1.2.1.1
List of new courses introduced within the last
five years (2016-2021)
fefaeaTa TEZPUR UNIVERSITY UNIVER
(A Central University) CPEATu faafreara)
d-784028, 3PH7 Tezpur- 784028, Assam
LIST OF NEW COURSES INTRODUCED WITHIN THE LAST FIVE YEARS
Course

EC465 EVALUTION OF AIR INTERFACE
11 EC466 ELECTRONICS EQUIPMENT INTEGRATION
RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHIcS
2021 10
2021
2020
2020
2020
12 RP799
13 IC701 RESEACH METHODOLOGY IN COMMERCE
QUANTITATIVE MODELLING
TERM PAPER
14 C702
15 IC703 2020
TRENDS IN BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
2020 AC.38/2020/1/2.1 dated 2.9.2020 16 IC704
RESEARCH
AC38/2020/1/3.6 dated 2.9.2020
AC38/2020/1/3.6 dated 2.9.2020
AC.38/2020/1/3.7 dated 2.9.2020

19 EE702
2020 20 EE703
2020 21 EE704
EE705
EE708
24 EE709
EE700
22 2020
23 ADVCNCE POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES 2020
CONTROL TECHINQUES IN POWER ELECTRONCSI 2020
SEMINAR 2 25 2020
ENS52 CLIMATE CHANGE MITIGATION AND ENERGY
2020 AC38/2020/1/3.6 dated 2.9.2020 26
(a) MANAGEMENT
STATISTICAL METHODS AND DATA ANALYSIS
2020 AC.38/2020/1/3.11 dated 2.9.2020 27 PH728
TECHNIQUE
MUNICIPAL SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.1 dated 2.9.2020
2020 28
29 IC384 FITNESS MANAGEMENT
CS351 COURSE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
CE461
2020
2020 30
INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES:
AC/38/2020/1/3.1 dated 2.9.2020 31 IC385 2020
CONTEXTS IDEAS & PRACTIES
AC/38/2020/1/3.1 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.1 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.5 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.5 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
MANAGEMENT OF COMMERCIAL BANKING 2020 Ic386
33 IC387
34 HS401
35 HS402
36 EE605 APPLIED ELECTROMAGNETICS OF ENGINEERS
RETAIL MANAGEMENT 2020
2020 LITERATURE, CULTURE AND MEDIA
INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL STUDIES 2020
2020
Registrar
Tezpur University
Napaam, Tezpur
UNIVE TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)
Tezpur- 784028, Assam d-784028, PR7
LIST OF NEW COURSES INTRODUCED WITHIN THE LAST FIVE YEARS
Course
s/N Code Course title Year Approved in Academic Council no. & Date
37 EE606 NUMERICAL METHODS FOR ENGINEERS 2020 AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
PROBABILITY FOUNDATIONS FOR ELECTRICAL
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020 38 EE607 2020
ENGINEERS
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020

42 FT491 2020 AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
2020
2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
|43 FT493
44 FT495
FOUNDATION OF COMPUTATIONAL FLUID
45 FT492 2020 AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
DYNAMICS
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
46 FT494 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 2020
47 FT696 ACADEMIC WRITING 2020
INTRODUCTION TO ALGEBRAIC GEOMETRY&
48 MI589 2020 AC/38/2020/1/3.4 dated 2.9.2020
COMMUTATIVE ALGEBRA
INTRODUCTION TO ALGEBRAIC GEOMETRY &
AC/38/2020/1/3.4 dated 2.9.2020 49 MS589 2020
COMMUTATIVE ALGEBRA
ME462 AUTOMATION IN MANUFACTURING AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020 50 2020
HEAT EXCHANGERS, FUNDAMENTALS AND
51 ME463 2020 AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
DESIGN ANALYSIS
ME464
53
ME466
PRINCIPLES OF METAL FORMING TECHNOLOGY
BIO MEMS AND MICROFLUIDICS
PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
2020
2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
AC/38/2020/1/3.2 dated 2.9.2020
52
ME465
54 2020
INTRODUCTION TO ATMOSPHERIC AND SPACE
AC/38/2020/1/3.3 dated 2.9.2020 55 PI231 2020
SCIENCES
AC/38/2020/1/3.3 dated 2.9.2020
AC37/2019/3/2.4 dated 15.11.2019
AC37/2019/3/2.4 dated 15.11.2019
AC37/2019/3/2.4 dated 15.11.2019
PHYSICS THROUGH COMPUTATIONAL THINKING 2020
2019
2019
2019
PI232 56
NCO01 NCC FOR YOUTH EMPLOYMENT 57
NCO02 NCC EDUCATION 58
59 NS102 NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME
ADVANCED GEOTECHNICAL CHARACTERIZAION
60 CE701 2019 AC.36/2019/2/3.4 dated 27.9.2019
OF SOILS
61 CE702 MECHANICS OF UNSATURATED SOIL
62 CE703 GEOSYNTHETIC ENGINEERING
2019

AC.37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC.37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC.37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC.37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC.35/2019/1/3.4 dated 14.5.2019
AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
69 2019
70 2019
71 2019
2 2019
2019 73
BA451 LITERATURE, CULTURE AND MEDIA 2019 74
BA452 INTRODUCTION OT COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY 75 2019
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH METHODS AND
76 BA453 2019 AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
RESEARCH WRITING
ADVANCED GREEN MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
AC.35/2019/1/4.9 dted. 14.05.2019
77 BA454 2019
78 BA455 SIX SIGMA 2019
79 BA456 sOCIAL NETWORKS 2019
INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGEMENT FOR SMART
80 BA458 2019 AC/37/319/3/3.2 dated 15.11.2019
CITY
AC/37/319/3/3.2 dated 15.11.2019
AC/37/2019/3/3.1 dated 15.11.2019
2019 81 BA462 WEB cONTENT MANAGEMENT
82 IC381 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES 2019
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES AND RISK
83 IC681 2019 AC/37/2019/3/3.1 dated 15.11.2019
MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER NETWORKS AC/37/2019/3/3.1 dated 15.11.2019 84 IC382 2019
AN INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY IN AC/35/2019/1/3.3 dted. 14.05.2019
85 CS659 2019
COMPUTING
PROGRAMMING IN JAVA
DATA SCIENCE FOR ENGINEERS
2019
2019
AC/35/2019/1/3.3 dted. 14.05.2019
AC/35/2019/1/3.3 dted. 14.05.2019
86 CS660
87 CS661
MACHINE LEARNING FOR ENGINEERING AND
2019 AC/35/2019/1/3.3 dted. 14.05.2019
88 CS662
SCIENCE APPLICATION
RANDOMIZED ALGORITHMS
PARALLEL ALGORITHMS

CS673 DEMYSTIFYING NETWORK
CS674 THEORY OF COMPUTATION
2019
2019
2019
2019
BLOCK CHAIN ARCHITECTURE AND USE CASES
DEEP LEARNING
94
95
96
2019
2019 98
2019
99
PRACTICAL MACHINE LEARNING WITH TENSOR AC/37/2019/3/3.3 dated 15.11.2019 2019
100 CS675
FLOW
101 CS676 HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTIONS
102 CS677 INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING

124 ME459
ENGINEERING
INTRODUCTION TO BIOSTATISTICS
ADVANCED cONCEPT OF FLUID MECHANICS
WORK SYSTEM DESIGN
INTRODUCTION TO ROCKET PROPULSION
2019
2019
2019
2019
AC/37/2019/3/3.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC/37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC/37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
AC/37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
CONTINUUM MACHANICS AND TRANSPORT
125 ME625 2019 AC/37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
PHENOMENON
TURBULENT COMBUSTION: THEORY AND
126 ME626 2019 AC/37/2019/3/2.3 dated 15.11.2019
MODELING
BR AMBEDKAR AND CONSTITUTION OF INDIA AC.32/2018/1/2.6 dated 14.5.2018 127 AC401 2018
PHILOSOPHY OF B.R. AMBEDKAR AND IT AC.32/2018/1/2.6 dated 14.5.2018 128 AC701 2018
CONTEMPORARY RELEVANCE
AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018
AC.32/2018/1/2.3 dated 14.5.2018

2018
2018
2018
Registrar
Tezpur University
Napaam, Tezpur
faafaata TEZPUR UNIVERSITY UNVS
(A Central University)
Tezpur-784028, Assam dT- 784028, 3HH
LIST OF NEW COURSES INTRODUCED WITHIN THE LAST FIVE YEARS
Course
s/N Code Course title Year Approved in Academic Council no. & Date
133 EG519 TERM PAPER AND COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
134 LG517 TECHNICAL WRITING
135 LG518 PSYCHOLINGUISTICS
2018 AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018
2018 AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018
2018 AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTATIONAL
136 LE409 2018 AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
INTRODUCTION TO ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
BASIC IN BIOINFORMATICS 2018
2018
149 Sw413POLlICAL ECONOMY: STATE, SOCIETY AND
DEVELOPMENT
2018 AC.33/2018/2/2.21 dated 26.11.2018
150 IC651 DIRECT TAX-LAWS AND PRACTICE 2018 AC/33/2018/2/2.4 dated 16.11.2018
PROGRAMMING DATA STRUCTURE AND
151 CS654 2018 AC/32/2018/1/4.10 dated14.05.2018
ALGORITHMS USING PYTHON
152 CS655 SCALABLE DATA SCIENCE
153 CS656 INTRODUCTION OF R SOFTWARE
154 CS657 CLOUD COMPUTING

AC/32/2018/1/4.10 dated 14.05.2018
AC/32/2018/1/4.10 dated14.05.2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
|2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
ENERGY CONSERVATION AND WASTE HEAT
161 EN581 2018 AC/32/2018/1/4.10 dated14.05.2018
RECOVERY
MATHEMATICAL MODELLING: ANALYSIS AND
162 FT810 2018 AC/33/2018/2/2.23 dated 16.11.2018
APPLICATIONS
163 CESS1 BUILDING MATERIALS & TECHNOLOGY
164 CESO1 ENGINEERING BEHAVIOUR OF SOIL
165 CE502 GEOTECHNICAL EXPLORATION AND TESTING

2017
2017
2017
Registrar
Tezpur University
Napaam, Tezpur
UNIVS
TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)
Tezpur-784028, Assam Ay-784028, PHH
LIST OF NEW COURSES INTRODUCED WITHIN THE LAST ELVE YEARS
Course
Course title Year Approved in Academic Council no. & Date s/N
Code
FUNDAMENTALS OF HYBRID AND ELECTRONIC
207 EL719 2017 AC.29/2017/2/2.7 dated 12.5.2017
VECHICLES
AC.30/2017/3/2.4 dated 16.11.2017
AC30/2017/3/2.2 dted. 16.11.2017
AC30/2017/3/2.2 dted. 16.11.2017

2017
2017
2017
RESEARCH PROJECT - II 2017
2017 INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW
2017
2017
2017 INTERNATIONAL MIGRATION LAW
RESEARCH PROJECT- I1I
LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION
2017
2017
2017
DISSERTATION & VIVA-VOCE 2017
ME463
FUNDAMENTALS OF AERONAUTICS 2017 AC.30/2017/3/2.4 dated 16.11.2017 232
(a)
233 ME564
234 ME531 PROJECT MANAGEMENT
235 ME493 ELEMENTS OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT

AC35/2019/1/2.4 dted. 14.05.2019
AC35/2019/1/2.4 dted. 14.05.2019
AC35/2019/1/2.4 dted. 14.05.2019
AC35/2019/1/2.4 dted. 14.05.2019
AC35/2019/1/2.4 dted. 14.05.2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
BIOLOGY LAB V 2017
2017 SEMINAR
CONCEPT METHOD AND APPROACH IN WORKING2017
WITH COMMUNITIESS
253 SW461 AC.29/2017/2/2.9 dated 12.5.2017
254 WS111 WOMEN IN DIGITAL LITERARY 2017 AC.29/2017/2/3.1 dated 12.5.2017
APPLICATION OF SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS IN
255 CH726 2017 AC/30/2017/3/5.1 dted. 16.11.2017
MOLECULAR STRUCTURE DETERMINATION
INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE SEARCH METHODS FOR9017
PROBLEM SOLVING
256 CS650 2017 AC/30/2017/3/5.1dted. 16.11.2017
257 CS651 AC/30/2017/3/5.1 dted. 16.11.2017 2017
PRIVACY AND SECURITY IN ONLINE SOCIAL
258 CS652 2017 AC/30/2017/3/5.1 dted. 16.11.2017
MEDIA

AC26/2016/1/2.5 dted. 13.05.2016
AC26/2016/1/2.5 dted. 13.05.2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016 FIELD WORK/ OBSERVATIONAL VISITS
2016
2016
CHILD RIGHTS AS HUMAN RIGHTS-PART II 2016
2016
RESEARCH IN CHILD RIGHTS 2016
2016
CS732/
302 TOPICS ON CONGNITIVE RADIO 2016 AC.26/2016/1/2.2 dated 13.5.2016
637
NEW TRENDS IN EDUCATION AND cURRICULAM
303 ED704 2016 AC.27/2016/2/2.8 dated 27.12.2016
STUDIES
ADV. STAITSITCS IN EDUCATION
ENERGY SYSTEM MODELING & SOLUTION
ENERGY AND SOCIETY

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
312
313 LE215
314 ME434 COMPOSITE MATERIALS
ADV. FIELD LING. & LANG. DOCUM.- II
ADV. LANG. TECH AND ARCH. -
ADV. LANG. TECH AND ARCH. -1
ELEMENTs OF COMPUTATIONAL FLUID
315 ME441 2016 AC.26/2016/1/2.3 dated 13.5.2016
DYNAMICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM
| 317 TM502 DESTINATION GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY AND
AC25/2015/2/2.1 dted. 18.11.2015